
Green Olives
Green olives served with croutons

Cumberland Sausages
Pork sausages served with toasted bread

Garlic Bread
Topped with fresh garlic and oregano*

+ tomato sauce
+ mozzarella

Buffalo Burrata
Smooth creamy buffalo burrata, a mixed leaf salad, 
and cherry tomatoes. Dressed with olive oil, balsamic 
glaze and served with freshly made pizza bread*

Mixed Leaf Salad
Mixed leaves topped with parmesan shavings and 
cherry tomatoes. Dressed with olive oil, balsamic and 
served with freshly made pizza bread*

Rocket Salad
Rocket, cherry tomatoes topped with parmesan 
shavings. Dressed with olive oil, balsamic glaze and 
served with freshly made pizza bread*

Parma Ham Board
Mixed leaf salad topped with parmesan shavings, 
tomatoes, finely sliced parma ham and burrata. 
Dressed with olive oil, balsamic and served with 
freshly made pizza bread*

+  bread * | olives ** | sweetcorn | peppers
+  tuna  | buffala mozzarella  | parma ham Tomato sauce  

Mushrooms |  Peppers |  Aubergine | Onion
Sweetcorn  | Capers | Olives ** | Artichokes 
Rocket | Cherry Tomatoes | Parmesan

Mozzarella | Smoked Provola | Gorgonzola Ham 
Salami | Nduja | Bacon | Sausage |  Ricotta  
Halal Salami | Vegan Cheese

Parma Ham | Italian Sausage | Tuna 
Buffalo Mozzarella | Burrata / Anchovies

5.00

4.80 
4.80
4.80
4.80

5.50

7.50

7.75

1.00
1.50

 10.50

[S]  6.00
[L]  8.50

[S]  6.00
[L]  8.50

[S]   15.95
[L]   20.95

1.50
3.00

Small Plates

scan for 
our drinks menu

Pizza

Extra Toppings

Dolce

Best Sellers

Salads & Sharers

Affogato
Vanilla ice cream served with espresso
Carrot Cake
Lemon and Rosemary Cake
Orange and Almond Cake
Chocolate, Hazelnut and Orange Cake

2 for 1
cocktails

all day
mon - fri

Margherita [v]
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil & extra virgin
olive oil        

Vegetariana [v]
Tomato sauce, smoked provola, aubergines, mixed 
peppers, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Vegana [vg]
Tomato sauce topped with a medley of artichokes, 
peppers, mushrooms and sweetcorn

Prosciutto and Funghi
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, button mushrooms
fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Buffalina
Tomato sauce, parmesan, buffalo mozzarella,
fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Diavola
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, N’duja sausage,  
fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil

Tonno and Cipolla
Mozzarella ,cherry tomatoes, black olives**, tuna,  
red onion, fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil

Quattro Formaggi
Parmesan cheese, smoked provola, gorgonzola, 
mozzarella,fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Meat Lover
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, sausage and ham

Campania
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, parma ham, rocket, 
parmesan shavings, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil

Capricciosa
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, salami, black olives ** 
mushrooms, artichokes, fresh basil & extra virgin  
olive oil  
      
Napoli
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cetara anchovies, capers, 
black olives**, garlic oil, oregano, fresh basil & extra virgin 
olive oil

12.75

14.50

15.75

15.25 

16.00

16.00

16.75

16.00

16.50

16.50 

16.50

16.00 

1.00

1.75

2.25

3.00

(v) vegetarian  (vg) vegan    
(*) gluten free option available
(**) olives may contain stones

 If you have any food allergies please 
speak to the manager on duty for 

assistance
 A discretionary service charge of 12.5% 

is added to your bill 

1.50
1.50
1.50

Crust Dippers
Truffle Oil
Hot Honey
Pesto Dip



To be continued...

Come with us
on our journey 

Battersea Park 
2015

Wandsworth Park 
2013

1

2

Acton Park
2017 by our local designer 

@percyclarkedesign

3

4

Colchester 
2019

5

Gunnersbury Park 
2022

Host your 

Winter Offer
30% off Golf 
Nov - Feb

party with us


