



(1):	~
PL	33a
) ()

		PUTT IN THE PARK			
Green Olives Green olives served with croutons	5.50	••••••		Margherita [v] Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil	12.75
Cumberland Sausages Pork sausages served with toasted bread Garlic Bread	7.50 7.75	Best Sellers	•	Vegetariana [v] Tomato sauce, smoked provola, aubergines, mixed peppers, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil	14.50
Topped with fresh garlic and oregano* + tomato sauce	1.00	 Capricciosa Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, salami, black olives ** mushrooms, artichokes, fresh basil & extra virgin 	10.00	Vegana [vg] Tomato sauce topped with a medley of artichokes, peppers, mushrooms and sweetcorn	15.75
+ mozzarella	1.50	olive oilNapoli	40.00	Prosciutto and Funghi Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, button mushrooms fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil	15.25
Salady & Sharery Buffalo Burrata	10.50	Tomato sauce, mozzarella, cetara anchovies, capers, black olives**, garlic oil, oregano, fresh basil & extra vir olive oil		Buffalina Tomato sauce, parmesan, buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil	16.00
Smooth creamy buffalo burrata, a mixed leaf salad, and cherry tomatoes. Dressed with olive oil, balsamic glaze and served with freshly made pizza bread*	10.50		• • • • •	Diavola ∫ Tomato sauce, mozzarella, salami, N'duja sausage, fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil	16.00
Mixed Leaf Salad Mixed leaves topped with parmesan shavings and	[s] 6.00 [L] 8.50	Affogato Vanilla ice cream served with espresso	5.00	Tonno and Cipolla Mozzarella ,cherry tomatoes, black olives**, tuna, red onion, fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil	16.75
cherry tomatoes. Dressed with olive oil, balsamic and served with freshly made pizza bread* Rocket Salad	[s] 6.00	Carrot Cake Lemon and Rosemary Cake Orange and Almond Cake	4.80 4.80 4.80	Quattro Formaggi Parmesan cheese, smoked provola, gorgonzola, mozzarella,fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil	16.00
Rocket, cherry tomatoes topped with parmesan shavings. Dressed with olive oil, balsamic glaze and served with freshly made pizza bread*	[L] 8.50	Chocolate, Hazelnut and Orange Cake	4.80	Meat Lover Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, sausage and ham	16.50
Parma Ham Board Mixed leaf salad topped with parmesan shavings, tomatoes, finely sliced parma ham and burrata.	[s] 15.95 [L] 20.95	Crust Dippers		Campania Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, parma ham, rocket, parmesan shavings, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil	16.50
Dressed with olive oil, balsamic and served with freshly made pizza bread*	4.50	Truffle Oil Hot Honey Pesto Dip	1.50 1.50 1.50	Extra Toppings	
+ bread * I olives ** I sweetcorn I peppers + tuna I buffala mozzarella I parma ham	1.50 3.00	scan for		Tomato sauce	1.00
(v) vegetarian (vg)	• • • • • vegan •	• "	for 1	Mushrooms Peppers Aubergine Onion Sweetcorn Capers Olives ** Artichokes Rocket Cherry Tomatoes Parmesan	1.75
(*) gluten free option available (**) olives may contain stones If you have any food allergies please speak to the manager on duty for assistance	all all	day	Mozzarella I Smoked Provola I Gorgonzola Ham Salami I Nduja I Bacon I Sausage I Ricotta Halal Salami I Vegan Cheese	2.25	
A discretionary service cha	•	MON MON	I - FRI	Parma Ham I Italian Sausage I Tuna Buffalo Mozzarella I Burrata / Anchovies	3.00



